Product benefits
_ OEM Quality
_ Wide product range
_ Reliable quality
Product features
_ Original spare parts
Product datasheet
XENAELECTRON -2-D1/12 V BH
XENAELECTRON | ECG for automotive gas discharge headlight lamps
Areas of application
_ Headlight
__
December 12, 2016, 09:46:07 © 2016, OSRAM GmbH. All rights reserved.
XENAELECTRON -2-D1/12 V BH Page 1 of 3
Technical data
Electrical data
Power input 41 W 1)
Nominal voltage 12.0 V
Nominal wattage 35.00 W
Test voltage 13.5 V
1) Approximately
Dimensions & weight
Length 123.1 mm
Product weight 152.60 g
Lifespan
Lifespan Tc 3000 h
Certificates & standards
ECE category D1S & D1R
Country specific categorizations
Order reference XT12VD1G5BH 35W
Product datasheet
__
December 12, 2016, 09:46:07 © 2016, OSRAM GmbH. All rights reserved.
XENAELECTRON -2-D1/12 V BH Page 2 of 3
Logistical Data
Product code Product description Packaging unit
(Pieces/Unit)
Dimensions (length
x width x height)
Volume Gross weight
4008321033611 XENAELECTRON -2-
D1/12 V BH
Unpacked
1
 -  x  -  x  - 152.60 g
4008321033628 XENAELECTRON -2-
D1/12 V BH
Shipping carton box
45
590 mm x 395 mm x
115 mm
26.80 dm³ 8402.00 g
The mentioned product code describes the smallest quantity unit which can be ordered. One shipping unit can contain one or
more single products. When placing an order, for the quantity please enter single or multiples of a shipping unit.
Disclaimer
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted. Always make sure to use the most recent release.
Product datasheet
__
December 12, 2016, 09:46:07 © 2016, OSRAM GmbH. All rights reserved.
XENAELECTRON -2-D1/12 V BH Page 3 of 3